
Anfilofieff, Dimitry 
Anfilofieff, Peter 
Anfilofieff, Vitaly 
Anfilofieff, Zina 
Anufriev, Fima 
Avgi, Avtanom  
Avgi, Dimitri 
Avgi, Dimitry 
Avgi, Liza 
Avgi, Nicholas 
Avgi, Nick 
Avgi, Nona 
Barsukoff, Dennis 
Barsukoff, Magon 
Barsukoff, Maria 
Barsukoff, Mosya 
Barsukoff, Olga 
Barsukoff, Tracy 
Barsukoff, Vassa 
Basargin, Vaslisa 
Boianoff, Greg 
Boianoff, Kelly 
Boianoff, Tim 
Burigin, Illia 
Burkoff, Afanasy 
Burkoff, Anfim 
Burkoff, Ivan 
Burkoff, Jack 
Burkoff, Liza 
Burkoff, Nancy 
Burkoff, Pana 
Burkoff, Peter 
Burkoff, Philip 
Burkoff, Polly 
Chaschin, David 
Chaschin, Joe 
Chaschin, Vassa 
Chernishev, Elena 
Chernishoff, Nicky 
Chernishoff, Tollie 
Chernishoff, Tonia  
Efimoff, Bill 
Efimoff, Peter 
Efimov, Anfisa 

Egoroff, Efrosinia 
Egoroff, Marfa 
Egoroff, Natasha 
Egoroff, Peter 
Ivanov, Alla 
Ivanov, Katrina 
Ivanov, Lisa 
Ivanov, Mike 
Ivanov, Savva 
Ivanov, Steven 
Ivanov, Vassa 
Kasachev, Anfesa 
Kasachev, Gregory 
Kasachev, Olga 
Kasachev, Rosy 
Kasachev, Stephen 
Kaya , Arseny 
Kaya, Andrey 
Kaya, Melania 
Kaya, Tanya 
Kojin, Arseny   
Kojin, Evgeny 
Koshkaroff, Lydia 
Kraskoff, Vicki 
Kraskov, Demitry 
Kraskov, Ksenia 
Kraskov, Nadia 
Kutsev, Nadejda 
Kutsev, Susana 
Kutsev,, Melania 
Kuznetsov, Joe 
Kuznetsov, Maria 
Kuznetsov, Mihey 
Kuznetsov, Nona 
Kvokov, Maria 
Mametieff, Alex 
Mametieff, Rosie 
Mametieff, Sonia 
Mametieff, Tony 
Mametiev, Alex 
 

Martishev, Daniel 
Martishev, David 
Martishev, Domna 
Martishev, Mary 
Martushev, Agania 
Molodih, Dorothy 
Molodih, Fokla 
Molodih, Leonty 
Molodih, Steve 
Molodih, Vassa 
Ovchinnikov, Billy 
Ovchinnikov, Joe 
Peter Efimoff 
Sanarov, Marina 
Scherbakov, Elena 
Scherbakov, Liza 
Scherbakov, Nikon 
Scherbakov, Peter 
Scherbakov, Rosie 
Scherbakov, Taisa 
Scherbakov, Tony 
Shadrin, Akulina 
Shadrin, Andy 
Shadrin, Daniel 
Shadrin, Dimitry 
Shadrin, Dorsey 
Shadrin, Evgenia 
Shadrin, Evmeny 
Shadrin, Ignaty 
Shadrin, Kippy 
Shadrin, Kiril 
Shadrin, Ksenia 
Shadrin, Mary 
Shadrin, Sava 
Sharipoff, Eugene 
Sharipoff, Motya 
Snegirev, Dennis 
Snegirev, Dunya 
Snegirev, Frosya 
Snegirev, Irina 
Snegirev, Mary 
 

Snegirev, Nastya 
Snegirev, Nikita 
Snegirev, Nina 
Snegirev, Paul 
Snegirev, Pavil 
Snegirev, Tanya 
Snegirev, Ustina 
Snegirev,, Zina 
Tipikin, Andrew 
Tipikin, Robert 
Toran, Elisey 
Vshivkov, Anna 
Vshivkov, Rosy 
Zarkoff, Nikita 
Zarkoff, Nina 
Zarkoff, Prohor 
Zarkoff, Valentina 
Zharkoff, Barbara 
Zharkoff, Billy 
Zharkoff, Dina 
Zharkoff, Maria 
Zharkoff, Ustina 
 
 
 

      Russian Old Believer students in Mr. Paul J. Wigowsky’s classes (1976-2003) 

               https://wigowsky.com/school/76-84OB.pdf  
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1976             STUDENTS IN MR. WIGOWSKY’S CLASSES 1976-2003 

 
Vassa Chaschin   Rosy                                        Peter Efimoff 

  
Alex Mametieff  Zaharie   Pana Burkoff   Steve Molodih 

   

    
                             Tasia 

  
Tonia                 Sonia Mametieff  Maria Zharkoff          Anfilofieff 



  1977 

 

 

  

 

 



  

    

     

 

 1978  

    
                            Evgeny Kojin   Arseny Kojin 

 



 

 

  

 

  

 

  



   1979 

 

 



1980-82 

  

  

 

 

  



 

 

  

 

1983 

 
    Liza Avgi              Tracy Barsukoff    Lisa Ivanov            Rosy Kasachev  
 

  
   Sava Shadrin          Dorsey Shadrin    Motya Sharipoff       Dunya Snegireff  
 
  



1984-85 

 

 
Agania Martishev  Tanya Kaya   Irina Snegirev   Rosy Snegireff  Steve Molodih 
1985-86 

    
Nancy Burkoff       Tollie Chernishoff  Rosie Mametieff 
1986-87 

            
Vassa Barsukoff  Gregory Kasachev Liza Scherbakov   Dimitry Shadrin 

 



   
Billy Shardin    Iliya Toran     Joseph Zarkoff 
1987-1988 

                 
Mihey Kuznetsov  Dorothy Molodih   Alex Mametiev     Elisey Toran 
1988-89 

  
Peter Anfilofieff    Vaslisa Basargin   Philip Burkoff     Nicky Chernishoff 

       
Fokla Molodih     Greg Boianoff  Dorsey Shadrin  Frosya Snegirev 
1989-90 

            
Kelly Boianoff  Anfesa Kasachev Maria Kuznetsov  Akulina & Kiril Shadrin 



1990-91  (2nd grade) 

               
 Dina Zharkoff  Marfa Egoroff     Pavil Snegireff    Mary Martishev Lisa Molodih 
1991-92 

     Mary Shardin 
1992-93 

      
1993-94  (3rd grade) 

                   
Dimitry Anfilofieff  Andrey Kaya Joe Kuznetsov Evgenia Shadrin  Ustina Zharkoff 

    
’95 T. Avgi  AnnaVshivkov Evmeny Shadrin Nikita Snegirev  Liza & Peter Burkoff 



’94-99  (5th Grade) 

 ‘95                   
Vicky Kraskoff     Dimitry Avgi  Maria Barsukoff Billy Ovchinikov   Ustina Zharkoff 

     ‘96    
Nina Snegirev Rosy Vshivkov     Anfisa Egoroff   Daniel Martishev Audrey Chadrin 

‘97                ’98  
    Magon Barsukoff  Polly Burkoff  Rosie Scherbakov  Kippy Shadrin  Jack Burkoff 

             ‘99  
Elena Chernishov Katerina Ivanov Steven Ivanov  Arseny Kaya 

 2000 (6th Grade)    
 



      
2001 

                  
Vassa Ivanov  Nona Kuznetsov  Daniel Shadrin 
2002-03 

                  
Illia Burigin  Ignaty Shadrin Vassa Ivanov  Melania Kaya Melania Kutsev  

                               
Natasha Egoroff Nikon Scherbakov  Daniel Martishev  Valentina Zarkoff 
 
   
 
 


